Carpathian O Trophy
Campionatele Nationale de Orientare in Alergare

Start list by classes - Long Distance - WRE

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

joi 21.08.2025 21:13

Stno

F12 (10)

261
88
281
81
1
197
274
251
174
369

F14 (8)

23
136

39
218
259
219
196
253

F16 (10)

94
201
26
50
91
40
98
34
357
66

F18 (6)

370
290
93
212
9
264

F20 (5)

371
265
372
191

32

Chipno

8644662
8506718
2007400
7001275

8533124
8015339
8639470
2146151

8332371
8700455
8332372
7205727
8015336

1000322
8639471

8500713
8534532
8332374
8006655

211899
8332373
8506745
8332377

8222009

8033150
2149361
2079358
8303842
8015340

8015342

8003945

Name

Club

19km 100m 13C

Alexandra Handro
Séara Szocs

Eseniia Ippolitova
Ainara Perez Palmer
Elena Belyay

Alexandra Neznanova

Aida Dunca

Regina Anna Raduly
Zsuzsa Heim
Vacant

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Watch Out Clu;j
Begun

ERMASSETS. Club de muntanya

Individuals/No club

CS FAURI

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

CSM VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
CS ORIENTER Tg Mures
Vacant

24km 120m 14C

Maria Alexa-Pop

Silvia Maria Tudorache

Ana Tudorascu
Diana Maria Cojoaca
Anastasia Borza
Letitia Pavelescu
Elizaveta Mihailishina

CS Babarunca

OK Silva Campina

CS Babarunca

Clubul Atletic Roman
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Clubul Atletic Roman

CS FAURI

Zsuzsanna Méaria Raduly CSM VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc

42km 180m 14C

Eszter Palfy

Gutul Daria

Ana Brandus
Gyongyi Gorog

Gal Janka

Maria Tudorascu
Hanna-Dorottya Tonk
Sonia Stupu

Vacant

Sara Szakal-Biro

6.0 km 200 m

Vacant

Ana Pascu
Sara Miklés
Stefania Bugan
Anna Donici
Antonia Man

6.0 km 200 m

Vacant

Andreea Manu
Vacant

Alexia Tudorache
lulia Stupu

Watch Out Cluj
CS FAURI

CS Babarunca
CS TranSilva Cluj
Watch Out Cluj
CS Babarunca
Watch Out Cluj
CS Babarunca
Vacant

Bimahev

17C

Vacant

CS Chimia Victoria
Watch Out Cluj

Clubul Atletic Roman
Individuals/No club

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

17C

Vacant

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Vacant

Universitatea Craiova

CS Babarunca

IOF Id

53930
47790
51771
50606

39765

47002

53902

53618
43659

37832

42371
39764

Start

10:50:00
10:53:00
10:56:00
10:59:00
11:05:00
11:08:00
11:11:00
11:14:00
11:17:00
11:20:00

10:19:00
10:22:00
10:25:00
10:28:00
10:31:00
10:34:00
10:37:00
10:40:00

10:00:00
10:03:00
10:06:00
10:09:00
10:12:00
10:15:00
10:18:00
10:21:00
10:24:00
10:27:00

10:19:00
10:22:00
10:25:00
10:28:00
10:31:00
10:34:00

10:01:00
10:04:00
10:07:00
10:10:00
10:13:00
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Stno Chipno Name Club IOF Id Start
F21E (19) 85km 290m 24C
362 Vacant Vacant 10:00:00
361 Vacant Vacant 10:03:00
69 8656534 Tereza Fejfarova OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 10:06:00
240 8020826 Judit Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea 34049 10:09:00
75 8109308 Veronika KoloSova OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 10:12:00
115 8030196 Anna Bools SPOC 51995 10:15:00
78 8013867 Adéla Jelinkova OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 45035 10:18:00
236 8432033 Marina Maerkovich Ostars 21660 10:21:00
272 8015337 Anca Tetisan Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 5886 10:24:00
248 8041292 Nicoleta Papara CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 4411 10:27:00
109 8506717 Andreea Zinca CS Unirea Alba lulia 1120 10:30:00
249 8639474 Annaméria Raduly CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 25937 10:33:00
194 8655573 Ana Marusceac CS FAURI 25908 10:36:00
74 8654913 Katerina Koberova OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 10:39:00
268 8015332 Alexandra Roman Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 34051 10:42:00
158 8014405 Polina Surkova SK Praga 33511 10:45:00
189 8000401 Victoria Nosenco Universitatea Craiova 37897 10:48:00
169 8504000 Hanna Fedosieieva Kyivska Rus 1476 10:51:00
187 8002320 Andra Anghel Universitatea Craiova 153 10:54:00
F35 (4) 6.0km 200m 17C
130 8500709 Gabriela Solomon CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 11:07:00
205 1000359 Elena Sirbu CS FAURI 45022 11:10:00
140 8700400 Ana Maria Tudorache OK Silva Campina 33564 11:13:00
100 8023032 Iren Hoffmann Watch Out Cluj 54320 11:16:00
F40 (6) 54km 190m 16C
171 8110268 Emoke Fazakas CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 10:41:00
31 8032680 Anca Stupu CS Babarunca 5680 10:44:00
149 8032693 Irina Gabriela Maiorescu  CS Mentor Silva 3659 10:47:00
79 8044729 Sandra Palmer ERMASSETS. Club de muntanya 10:50:00
127 8722001 Oana Mesea CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 10:53:00
90 2037715 Simon Gyongyi Watch Out Cluj 30545 10:56:00
F45 (3) 54km 190m 16C
86 8500708 Luciana Szocs Watch Out Clyj 11:35:00
176 2061622 Annamaria Jére CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 11:38:00
232 8100028 Cristina Sabau CSU Brasov 11:41:00
F50 (4) 42km 180m 14C
12 430605 Marlen Hristu Fellow Riders 11:06:00
64 8204060 Fruzsina Biro Bimahev 11:09:00
58 8527459 Gorog Emese Gyongyi CS TranSilva Cluj 11:12:00
83 8050098 Regula Jakob Bucheggberger OL 11:15:00
F55 (10) 42km 180m 14C
112 8011233 Karen Thompson Harlequins OC 168052 11:51:00
237 2071156 Sophia Maerkovich Ostars 11:54:00
62 8527457 Zsuzsa Sarkozi CS TranSilva Cluj 11:57:00
238 2118619 Anna Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea 12:00:00
67 8112967 Agnes Toth MAFC Budapest 12:03:00



Carpathian O Trophy
Campionatele Nationale de Orientare in Alergare

Start list by classes - Long Distance - WRE OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

joi 21.08.2025 21:13

Page 3

Stno Chipno Name Club IOF Id
F55 (10) 42km 180m 14C (cont.)
358 Vacant Vacant
267 8432070 Lucia Pop Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
15 8050868 Cristina Stefan CS Babarunca
257 8332999 Laura Manterola Rumbo Querandi
241 8500715 Rozalia Antal CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
F60 (6) 2.7km 110m 13C
134 8640214 Natalia Deconescu CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
202 8655663 Elena Marusceac CS FAURI
184 2075009 Viorica Graur CS Orientare Madaras
122 1570321 Anne Obstetar France
84 8201914 Diana Bridger ORIENTACTION
123 346755 Ginette Schelcher France
F65 (4) 2.7km 110m 13C
121 8021156 Nermin Fenmen Ankara GSM TUR77
59 8509191 Eniko Bertalan CS TranSilva Cluj
359 Vacant Vacant
163 8580917 Maria Dumitru CS Otopeni
F70 (2) 1.8km 70m 10C
17 8503578 Cornelia Bors CS Babarunca
195 1000337 Irina Goncearova CS FAURI
M12 (16) 19km 100m 11C
38 8032682 Stefan Tudor CS Babarunca
262 8033145 Darius Hurgoi Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
363 Vacant Vacant
215 2079363 Eric Tur Clubul Atletic Roman
271 8668796 Rares Susan Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
22 8032681 Andrei Alexa-Pop CS Babarunca
277 8501183 Rares Hurgoi Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
154 7205774 Luca Antonio Manescu CS Mentor Silva
35 8514653 Claudiu Tembea CS Babarunca
142 2071534 Shaul Yaari Hebrew University
266 8500523 lanis Oros Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
108 1301745 Alexandru Zinca CS Unirea Alba lulia
126 8722002 David Gabriel Mesea CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
223 8110738 Calin Dinu Clubul Atletic Roman
25 8332375 Petru Alexa-Pop CS Babarunca
269 8015335 Victor Savu Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
M14 (5) 24km 120m 11C
246 8506720 Gergo Gvorgy CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
291 2050635 Stefan Pascu CS Chimia Victoria
99 8630397 Bence Torok Watch Out Clyj
217 7205697 Filip Gabriel Dinu Clubul Atletic Roman

87

8506743

Norbert Szocs

Watch Out Cluj

Start

12:06:00
12:09:00
12:12:00
12:15:00
12:18:00

11:10:00
11:13:00
11:16:00
11:19:00
11:22:00
11:25:00

11:34:00
11:37:00
11:40:00
11:43:00

11:46:00
11:49:00

10:02:00
10:05:00
10:08:00
10:11:00
10:14:00
10:17:00
10:20:00
10:23:00
10:26:00
10:29:00
10:32:00
10:35:00
10:38:00
10:41:00
10:44:00
10:47:00

10:01:00
10:04:00
10:07:00
10:10:00
10:13:00
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Stno

M16 (13)

353
92
294
300
28
302
97
301
96
303
129
299
206

M18 (6)

340
199
36
120
30
289

M20 (7)

364
354
46
230
48
54
190

M21A
10

M21E

341
365
366
162
298

116
168
117
220
161
221

73
279

63
250
119

(1)

(38)

Chipno

8380111
2050633

8332368
8006656
8682020

8722004

8655604
8509192
8200809
8079951
8033151

8663374
8007005
8516934
8033154
8639493

8003935
8400555
8670167
8250990
8368368
8100394
8529421
8501199
8529437
8654902
8040604
8668791
8639473
8198611

Name

Club

54km 190m 16C

Vacant

Péter Laping

Marian Paul Danbratu
Alexandru Soare
Radu llin

Andrei Dobre

Vince Samuel Simon
Rares Molac
Benjamin Simon
Andrei Voinea
Robert Mihai Mesea
Nicolae Juncu

Danny Viorel Ale Fieru

Vacant

Watch Out Clu;j

CS Chimia Victoria
Armata Breaza

CS Babarunca
Armata Breaza
Watch Out Cluj
Armata Breaza
Watch Out Cluj
Armata Breaza

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
Armata Breaza
Clubul Atletic Roman

74km 240m 24C

Vacant

Timur Poperecinii
Mihai Tiriac
Leonidas Tufekcis
Vlad Percec
Andrei Corsatea

7.4km 240 m

Vacant
Vacant

loan lacob
Cionoiu Daniel
Tulban Petru
Ervin Vigh
Lucas Tamas

8.5km 290 m
Andrei Pascu

11.0 km 380 m

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

lo Pan Wong
Gheorghe Fala
Vincent Choy
Daniel Huxley
Chiungtzu Lin
Alexander Card
Sergiu Copacinschi
Gilbert Lee
Alexandru Borsci
Marek Mrskoc
Anton Knoll
Csongor Szikszai
Csongor Raduly
Karol Galicz

Vacant

CS FAURI

CS Babarunca

BKS Wataha Warszawa
CS Babarunca

CS Chimia Victoria

24C

Vacant

Vacant

CS Babarunca

CSU Brasov

CS Babarunca

CS TranSilva Cluj
Universitatea Craiova

24C

Individuals/No club

26 C

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Youth Advance Orienteering
Backwoods Orienteering Klub
Individuals/No club

SPOC

NDHU

SPOC

Clubul Atletic Roman

Youth Advance Orienteering
Clubul Atletic Roman

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

CS TranSilva Cluj

CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
BKS Wataha Warszawa

IOF Id

24294

53899

50707

53900

51772
53901
49903
44660

42373
50211

42374
44662

35515
9342

8416

51996
12773
53937
43253
38499
51777

37722
34047
24293
9715

Start

10:02:00
10:05:00
10:08:00
10:11:00
10:14:00
10:17:00
10:20:00
10:23:00
10:26:00
10:29:00
10:32:00
10:35:00
10:38:00

11:39:00
11:42:00
11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00

11:15:00
11:18:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:27:00
11:30:00
11:33:00

11:06:00

10:00:00
10:03:00
10:06:00
10:09:00
10:12:00
10:15:00
10:18:00
10:21:00
10:24:00
10:27:00
10:30:00
10:33:00
10:36:00
10:39:00
10:42:00
10:45:00
10:48:00
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Stno

M21E (38)

235
207
188
70
111
260
148
222
56
72
254
55
192
51
216
52
110
71
103
273
213

M35 (5)

342
102
29
106
85

M40 (7)

367

37
297
128
114
247
200

M45 (17)

89
146
104
226

45

95

80

33
280
159

41
295

24

Chipno

2071123
8432020
8002325
8109307
8121992
8432046
8445481
8638322
8670435
8109305
8639472
8033157
8432045
8502111

8033156
8668799
8651710
8651673
8002324
8528956

8023033
8032686
1006675
8506728

8332376
8639490
8722003
8015269
8506729
8532083

8432093
8432081
8680149
1204530
8105229
8668792
8022854
8032678
8445555
8636826
1408248
8646370
8222202

Name Club
11.0km 380m 26C (cont)
Evgeni Maerkovich Ostars

lonut Patras
Roman Ciobanu
Adam Novak
Tom Dobra
Alexandru Catana
Stefan Copetchi
Aurel Plescan
Adam Voros
Vojtech Vana
Suciu Simion
Lorand Vigh
laroslav Davidov
Szabolcs Gyodrgy
Sergiu Fala
Endre Jancsik
lonut Zinca
Ondrej Pipek
Tamas Bogya
Mihai Andrei Tintar
Anatoli Fomiciov

85km 290 m

Vacant

Richard Hoffmann
Gabriel Mahu
Radu Milea

Attila Szocs

7.4 km 240 m

Vacant

Paul Tudor

Dérjan Florin
Robert Alin Mesea
Phil Slingsby
Laszlo Gvorgy
Gutul Alexandru

6.0km 200 m

Daniel Chira
Mihnea loan Grecu
loan Cosmin Anghel
Liviu lonita
Spatariu Mihai
Andras Simon
Toni Perez

Petru Stupu
Mikhail Ippolitov
Tamas Relu

Horia Galateanu
Zoltan Téth
Olimpiu Alexa-Pop

Clubul Atletic Roman
Universitatea Craiova

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
DrongO

Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
CS Mentor Silva

Clubul Atletic Roman

CS TranSilva Cluj

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
CS TranSilva Cluj
Universitatea Craiova

CS TranSilva Cluj

Clubul Atletic Roman

CS TranSilva Cluj

CS Unirea Alba lulia

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
CS Unirea Alba lulia
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM
Clubul Atletic Roman

24C

Vacant

Watch Out Cluj

CS Babarunca

CS Unirea Alba lulia
Watch Out Cluj

24 C

Vacant

CS Babarunca

CS Pro-Silva Orientare Zalau
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
SPOC

CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc
CS FAURI

17C

Watch Out Cluj

CS Mentor Silva

CS Unirea Alba lulia
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
CS Babarunca

Watch Out Cluj

ERMASSETS. Club de muntanya

CS Babarunca

Begun

CS SPRIA BAIA SPRIE

CS Babarunca

CS Garage Racing Baia Mare
CS Babarunca

IOF Id

14693
8458

8883

31900
20196
22053
37786

16825
34046
37894
10258
20303
37785
18459
41265
7771

23984
22504

54319
42107
8573

28510

8720

10244

41447

Start

10:51:00
10:54:00
10:57:00
11:00:00
11:03:00
11:06:00
11:09:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:18:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:27:00
11:30:00
11:33:00
11:36:00
11:39:00
11:42:00
11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00

12:06:00
12:09:00
12:12:00
12:15:00
12:18:00

10:43:00
10:46:00
10:49:00
10:52:00
10:55:00
10:58:00
11:01:00

11:25:00
11:28:00
11:31:00
11:34:00
11:37:00
11:40:00
11:43:00
11:46:00
11:49:00
11:52:00
11:55:00
11:58:00
12:01:00
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Stno Chipno Name Club IOF Id Start
M45 (17) 6.0km 200m 17C (cont.)
147 7202835 lulian Stefan Pantiru CS Mentor Silva 12:04:00
49 8506727 Stefan Tembea CS Babarunca 12:07:00
151 8032690 Gabriel Cristian Sabou CS Mentor Silva 15759 12:10:00
349 1007417 Lucian Craciunescu Vointa Sinaia 12:13:00
M50 (12) 54km 190m 16C
61 8527458 Alpar Voros CS TranSilva Cluj 10:59:00
135 8177778 Mihai Tudorache OK Silva Campina 11:02:00
105 8680150 Marius Anghel CS Unirea Alba lulia 7035 11:05:00
173 8500522 Laszl6 Heim CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 11:08:00
138 8404303 Alexandru Marian Negoita OK Silva Campina 11:11:00
170 8333341 Zsolt Dalya CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 11:14:00
19 8664512 Male Marian CS Babarunca 11:17:00
228 7205775 Adrian Bostan CSU Brasov ROU 131 11:20:00
125 8290700 Jacob Stevens Chigwell OC 11:23:00
270 8033144 Istvan Sebestyen Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 11:26:00
42 8664542 Mihai Eftimie CS Babarunca 11:29:00
167 8580921 Florin Urian CS Otopeni 11:32:00
M55 (13) 54km 190m 16C
180 7210412 Mihaly Kiss CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 11:53:00
53 8670436 Arpad Tokés CS TranSilva Cluj 11:56:00
258 8539007 Juan Pablo Van Keulen Rumbo Querandi 11:59:00
282 8536238 George Vlochaitopoulos  Individuals - Greece 12:02:00
252 8639469 Robert Kalman Raduly CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 12:05:00
175 8110225 Andras lzsak CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 12:08:00
229 8100034 Marius Curca CSU Brasov 12:11:00
185 8530318 Adrian Serban CS Orientare Madaras 12:14:00
82 8140467 Beat Jakob Bucheggberger OL 12:17:00
339 Vacant Vacant 12:20:00
239 8240970 Gheorghe Divin CS Ady Liceum Oradea 12:23:00
143 2116384 Valentin Gheorghe Smart Foxes 12:26:00
44 8664526 Raymond lulius Rauchma CS Babarunca 12:29:00
M60 (12) 42km 180m 14C
172 8006009 Zoltan German-Sallo CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 10:30:00
16 8211965 Daniel Stefan CS Babarunca 10:33:00
65 8300330 Zoltan Makai Bimahev 10:36:00
165 9201575 Nimara Florin CS Otopeni 10:39:00
68 8640220 Zsolt Weiler MAFC Budapest 10:42:00
181 7211386 Sorin Botos CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 10:45:00
198 1300766 Nicolai Novic CS FAURI 10:48:00
179 8002513 Zoltan Szocs CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 10:51:00
231 2041785 Cionoiu Gheorghe CSU Brasov 10:54:00
288 1415149 Mircea Constanti Ratiu CS 315 Orientare Satu Mare 10:57:00
113 8011242 Simon Thompson Harlequins OC 168051 11:00:00
256 8500710 Zoltan Szalay CSMVSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc 11:03:00
M65 (10) 42km 180m 14C
209 222693 Florin Patras Clubul Atletic Roman 11:21:00
177 2132591 Laszlo Moldovan CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 11:24:00
355 Vacant Vacant 11:27:00
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Stno

M65 (10)

224
211
183

60
160
293
242

M70 (8)

292
233
368
137
186
139
164
182

M75 (3)

6
356
381

M80 (1)
360

M85+ (1)
166

Open (8)

11
118
132
275

76
276
345
379

Open Fami

208
131
101
133

OTh-M (5)

3
155
287
156

13

Chipno

7300260
8530317
8670438
1165557
8033152
8639477

2115278
8432039

8700446
2149374
8700448
8700472
8000126

7205701
221780
211505

1007387

8536228
8040440
7205717
8033147
8516912
8015333
7205706
8432049

ly (4)

2005451
7205719
2149371
7205726

7202829
8535692
1302808
7300254

Name

4.2km 180 m

Radu Francu
Pavel Babeu
Marcel Buda
Voicu Plaian
Grigor Costan
Gheorghe Urdea
Andras Csucs

2.7km 110 m

Marian Pop
Dinu Gheorghe
Vacant

llie Cretu
Teodor Ardelean
Mircea Ticleanu
Traian Dumitru
Daniel Barkasz

14C

Club IOF Id

(cont)

ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

Clubul Atletic Roman

CS Orientare Madaras

CS TranSilva Cluj

CS NORD Baia Mare

CS Chimia Victoria

CSM VSK Csikszereda M. Ciuc

26866

13C

CS Chimia Victoria
CSU Brasov

Vacant

OK Silva Campina

CS Orientare Madaras
OK Silva Campina

CS Otopeni

CS Orientare Madaras

27km 110m 13C

Alexandrescu Constantin
Gheorghe Craciunescu

Dan Florescu

1.8km 70m

Vacant

1.8km 70m

Tanase Nicolae

1.9km 100 m

Stefan Ardeleanu
lulia Popescu

Florin Valcea
Adrian Hurgoi
Pavlina Kusa
Etelka Hurgoi
Andreea Gavrilescu
Marc Patzelt

Individuals/No club
Vointa Sinaia
CS Otopeni

10C

Vacant

10C

CS Otopeni

11C

Individuals/No club

SPOC

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM

CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
CS Babarunca

19km 100m 13C

Adina Patras Clubul Atletic Roman
Cristiana si Mih Valcea CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA
Lars si Verena Hoffmann Watch Out Cluj

Hector Teotim Cojocaru  CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA

42km 180m 14C

lon Laurentiu Dorin

Filip Pantiru

Radu Furnica

Nicusor Cristian Similea
Dan Serban

Individuals/No club
CS Mentor Silva
Tabere si Circuite
CS Mentor Silva
Fellow Riders

Start

11:30:00
11:33:00
11:36:00
11:39:00
11:42:00
11:45:00
11:48:00

10:46:00
10:49:00
10:52:00
10:55:00
10:58:00
11:01:00
11:04:00
11:07:00

11:28:00
11:31:00
11:57:00

11:52:00

11:55:00

11:23:00
11:26:00
11:29:00
11:32:00
11:35:00
11:38:00
11:41:00
11:55:00

11:44:00
11:47:00
11:50:00
11:53:00

12:21:00
12:24:00
12:27:00
12:30:00
12:33:00



